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                            EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE: F.Y.B.SC. SEMESTER –II  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 
8.30 am to 

10.30 am 
UC-FCO-206  Foundation Course - II : Foundation Course   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 
8.30 am to 

10.30 am 

US-FCH-201  
Chemistry-I: Physical Inorganic  
Organic Chemistry I   

US-FST-201  Statistics - I : Descriptive Statistics II   

Thursday 18.04.2024 
8.30 am to 

10.30 am 

US-FCH-202  Chemistry-II :Physical Inorganic Organic Chemistry II  

US-FST-202  Statistics - II : Statistical Methods II   

Friday 19.04.2024 
8.30 am to 

10.30 am 

US-FMA-201  Mathematics – I: Calculus II   

US-FMB-201  
Microbiology-I :Study of Microbial diversity, Growth, 

Bioinformatics and Biostatistics   

US-FLS-201   
Life Science-I :Life Sciences at the Molecular & 
Cellular Level –I   

Saturday 20.04.2024 
8.30 am to 

10.30 am 

US-FMA-202  Mathematics – II: Discrete Mathematics II   

US-FMB-202 
Microbiology-II: Microbial interactions and  

  Instrumentation   

US-FLS-202   
Life Sciences-II :Life Sciences as System, Organism at 

Community Level- II   

Monday 22.04.2024 
8.30 am to 

10.30 am 

US-FBO-201    Botany-I : Plant Diversity II   

US-FZO-201   
Zoology-I : Diversity & Wonders of Animal Kingdom, 
Population Ecology and Wild Life Management   

UH-FPH-201  Physics-I : Electricity and Magnetism   

US-FEC-201  Economics-I : Economics I   

Tuesday 23.04.2024 
8.30 am to 

10.30 am 

US-FBO-202  Botany-II : Form & Functions II   

US-FZO-202  
Zoology-II: Nutrition, Public health and Hygiene and 

Common Diseases     

UH-FPH-202  Physics-II :Waves and Oscillations   

US-FEC-202  Economics - II : Economics II   

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

      
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

UA23240101 



       HSNC University, Mumbai  

  D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.  

 
  
  

 

  
  

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY: SEMESTER II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FIT-201  Python Programming  

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FIT-202  
Microprocessor Architecture 
and Interfacing  

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FIT-203  Introduction to Unity  

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FIT-204  Mathematics - II  

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FIT-205  Green Computing  

    

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  
                                              

                                                                              
                                                                                Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

US23240202 



      HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

  

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE: F.Y.B.SC. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEMESTER -II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FCS-201  Data Structures using C   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FCS-202  Programming with Python - II   

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FCS-203  Web Technologies - II   

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FCS-204  
Database Management using 
PLSQL   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FCS-205  Calculus   

Monday 22.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FCS-206  Statistics and R - II   

Tuesday 23.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FCS-207  
Green and Open Source 
Technologies   

  Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

                                                                                                       
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                               Director   

                                     Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

US23240302 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
    D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

  

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE: F.Y.B.SC. (BIOTECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER -II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FBT-201  Tissue Culture Techniques   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FBT-202  Genetic Engineering   

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FBT-203  Cell Physiology and Ecology   

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FBT-204  Genetics and Immunology   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FBT-205  Analytical Chemistry   

Monday 22.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FBT-206  Physical Chemistry   

Tuesday 23.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FBT-207  Foundation Course II   

 Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

                                                                                                                              
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

  

US23240402 



       HSNC University, Mumbai  

  D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.  

  
  

   

  

                EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP)   

F.Y.B.Sc. (DATA SCIENCE & BUSINESS ANALYTICS): SEMESTER – II  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FDS-201  Business Statistics- II  

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FDS-202  Applied Linear Algebra  

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FDS-203  R- Programming  

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FDS-204  
Database Management System 
with SQL  

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-FDS-205  Business Analytics  

 Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

                                                                                             
     Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                           Director   

                                Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

  

US23241802 



       HSNC University, Mumbai  

  D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.  

 
  
  

  

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP)   

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSES  

FYBVOC (RETAIL MANAGEMENT): SEMESTER II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FRM-205  Category Management   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FRM-201  
Financial Management 
Accounting   

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FRM-204  
Consumer & Shopping 
Buying Behaviour   

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FRM-202  Principles of Marketing   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FRM- 203  
Computer Application in 
Business  

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.     

   
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

UV23241302 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 

 
 

 

 

  

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP)  

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSES 

FYBVOC (TOURISM & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT): SEMESTER II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FTH-205  
Foundation Course in Front 

Office Operations   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FTH-201  
Financial Management 
Accounting   

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FTH-204  
Tourism Products & 
Resources   

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FTH-202  Principles of Marketing   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FTH-203  
Computer Application in 
Business  

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

  

                                                                                                                                
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

UV23241402 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 
 
  

 

 

  

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP)   

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSES  

FYBVOC (WEB TECHNOLOGY): SEMESTER II   

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FWT-201  EVS-I   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FWT-202  Statistics   

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FWT-203  Database System    

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FWT-204  Client-Side Scripting   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FWT-205  
Object Oriented Programming 
with C++  

   Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

       
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

  

UV23241702 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

  

 
 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP) 

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSES  

FYBVOC (WEALTH MANAGEMENT): SEMESTER II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FWM-202  Foundation Course   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FWM-203  Financial Accounting   

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FWM-205  Securities Market   

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FWM-204  Mutual Fund Management II   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FWM-201  
Computer Application in 
Business   

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

           
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

UV23241502 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
      D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

  

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP)   

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSES  

F.Y.B.Voc (SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT): SEMESTER II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FSEM-201 IT in Business Management  

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FSEM-202  
Integrated Marketing 
Communications  

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FSEM-203  Ethics and Governance 

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FSEM-204  Entertainment Marketing  

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FSEM-205  Content Management  

Monday 22.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FSEM-206  
Advertising & Brand 
Management  

Tuesday 23.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UV-FSEM-207  
Event Management – Sports 
and Entertainment  

 Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

   
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

UV23241602 



      HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
            

  

    

  

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP)     

BACHELOR OF ARTS: F.Y.B.A SEMESTER –II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 
CODE  

PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-206  Foundation Course    

Tuesday 16.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FCSE-201  Communication Skills in English    

Thursday 18.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UH-FFRE-201  French  (Compulsory)   

UH-FHINC-201  Hindi (Compulsory)  

Friday 19.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UH-FPO-201  
Political Science : Indian 
Political System – Indian Political 
Process    

UH-FST-201  Statistical Methods -I  

UH-FSOC-201  
Sociology : Critical Issues in 
Sociology   

UH-FHIN-201  
Hindi ( Optional ) : Ancillary 
Hindi  

Saturday 20.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UH-FPSY-201  
Psychology : Fundamentals of 
Psychology- II  

UH-FCOM-201  
Commerce : Introduction to 
Service Sector  

UH-FHIS-201  
History: History of Modern India: 
Society and Economy    

Monday 22.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UH-FEC-201  
Economics: Intermediate 
Microeconomics    

UH-FENG-201  
English: Introduction to 
Literature- I 

UH-FAIC-201  
Ancient Indian Culture: Cultural 
History of Mumbai    

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

                                                                                                       
     Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                           Director   

                              Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

UA23240502 



       HSNC University, Mumbai  
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.  
 

  
  

  
  

 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP)  

F.Y.B.A. (FILM TELEVISION AND NEW MEDIA PRODUCTION): SEMESTER – II  
 

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FFT-202  Foundation Course- II   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FFT-201  
Introduction to Literature and 

Creative Writing - III   

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FFT-203  Film Appreciation   

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FFT-204  Basics of Cinematography   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FFT-205  Introduction to Non‐fiction   

Monday 22.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FFT-206  Technology in Media-II   

 Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

  

                                                                                      
                                                     Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

  

UA23240702 



     HSNC University, Mumbai  

  D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.  

 
  
  

 

  

   

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP)  

F.Y.B.A. (MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION): SEMESTER – II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FMM-202  Foundation course - II   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FMM-201  
Effective Communication – II-
Content Writing   

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FMM-203  
Introduction to Media 
Psychology   

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FMM-204  
Introduction to English 
Literature   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FMM-205  
Principles of Marketing &   
Management   

Monday 22.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UH-FMM-206  Computer & Multimedia - II   

 Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

                                                                                  
                                                                              Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                      Director   

                          Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

  

UA23240602 



       HSNC University, Mumbai  

  D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.  

  
  

 

    

  

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP) 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (FYBCOM) SEMESTER -II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-206  Foundation Course   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-201 
Accountancy and Financial 
Management-II   

Thursday 18.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-205  Environmental Studies-II   

Friday 19.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-202  Commerce-II   

Saturday 20.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-203  Business Economics-II   

Monday 22.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-204  Business Communication-II   

Tuesday 23.04.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-207  
Mathematical & Statistical 
Techniques-II   

 Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  
 

                                                                                   
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

  

UC23240802 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
  

   

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP) 

BACHELOR OF BANKING INSURANCE (BBI): SEMESTER II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FBI-207  Foundation Course II   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FBI-204  Financial Accounting II   

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FBI-205  Business Law   

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FBI-201  
Principles & Practices of 
Banking & Insurance   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FBI-202  Macro Economics   

Monday 22.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FBI-206  Information Technology   

Tuesday 23.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FBI-203  Business Statistics   

 Note:  Date and Timings are subject to change if any exigency arises.   

  

   
            Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                                           Director   

                                     Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

   

   

   

   

   

UC23241002 



       HSNC University, Mumbai  

  D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.  

  
  

  

     

  

  

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP)  

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING & FINANCE (FYBAF) SEMESTER -II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FAF-205  Foundation Course II   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FAF-201  Financial Accounting II      

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FAF-206  Business Law II    

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FAF– 202  Cost Accounting II   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FAF-203  Auditing - I   

Monday 22.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FAF-204  Business Communication   

Tuesday 23.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FAF-207  Business Statistics II   

  

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.       

                                                                              
 Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

  

UC23240902 



     HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

  

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP) 

BACHELOR OF FINANCIAL MARKETS (FYBFM) SEMESTER -II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FFM-207  Foundation Course II  

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FFM-203  Financial Accounting II  

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FFM-201  Principles of Investment  

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FFM-205  Business Environment  

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FFM-202  Macro Economics  

Monday 22.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FFM-206  Information Technology  

Tuesday 23.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm UC-FFM-204  Business Statistics  

 Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

                                                                                                                            

                                                                               
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                     Director   

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

  

UC23241102 



       HSNC University, Mumbai  

  D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.  

  
  

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT (NON NEP) 

BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (FYBMS) SEMESTER -II  

  

DAY  DATE  TIME  
SUBJECT 

CODE  
PAPER NAME  

Monday 15.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm 
UC-FMS-205  Foundation Course II   

Tuesday 16.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm 
UC- FMS-201  Fundamentals of Business   

Thursday 18.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm 
UC-FMS–202  Business Law II   

Friday 19.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm 
UC–FMS–206  Business Environment   

Saturday 20.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm 
UC-FMS-207  Macro Economics   

Monday 22.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm 
UC-FMS-204  Business Communication   

Tuesday 23.04.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm 
UC-FMS-203  Business Statistics- II   

 Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.        

                                                                                    
      Dr. Jayesh Joglekar  

                                            Director   

                                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation  

  

UC23241202 


